PR649 - COOLCHECKER CHEFS T-SHIRT (MESH BACK)

PR649 COOLCHECKER® CHEF’S T-SHIRT (MESH BACK)

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©
Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)

COLORS:

B Black [ white

XS
36
66
46

36
68
49

36
70
52

36
72
55

I- 5
PREMIER

MAIN FEATURES

135 g/m?

Fabric

100% Polyester Jersey Knit
Coolchecker®

135gsm

Features

Mesh back panel for airflow
Underarm side vent holes
Pen pocket on left sleeve
Crew neck styling

Modern fit

Easy care

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:

Country Of Origin:
China

8 A0X

52025 : p. 151
52024 : p. 364

XL 2XL
36 36
74 75
58 61

3XL
36
77
64

axL
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